Well-Tempered Kapellmeister

ACROSS

1.

45.
46.
48.
50.
51.
56.
57.
58.

59.

66.
67.
68.
69.

70

British TV network that

supports five

orchestras, familiarly,

with "the"

. Caribbean resort island

. Cries of aversion

. Practice in the ring

. Glazier's items

. "Die Seele ruht in Jesu
Handen," e.g.

. Breeze touching some
Ipanema beachwear?

."There's ___ in team"

. Put away groceries?

. End of an address

. Touch & go for
baroque?

. Monopolist's portion

. Throw forcefully

. High, on a score

. Czech composer
Janacek

. Telephonic trio on 3

. Remove from office

. Story of the pancreas
or spleen?

. Spicy tea

" tu" (showstopper

from "Un Ballo in

Maschera")

Nevada county or its

seat

"Waita __I"

Chocolate choice

Number of canons in

51-Across

Pitch to an angel?

Cinematographer's org.

One ___ time

Type of whiskey or

bread

Anna Magdalena's

Mann, with 71-Across,

who was born March

21, 1685

Universal donors' type:

Abbr.

Religion of Pasha

Selim

How all of 17-Across is

played

Carmine, cardinal, and

cerise

. Aplomb

by George Barany and Friends
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71. According to Chopin, 23. One way to stand 51. Like the 49-Down in all
he was "... like an 24.  acid (soap six Brandenburg
astronomer who ... ingredient) Concertos
finds the most 25. Like Pat Nixon's coat 52. Artery from Maine to
wonderful stars" 26. Mars: Prefix Florida

27. Tenor Kraus, or his "La 53. Brief timetable
DOWN Traviata" tenor role 54. Franco-Flemish
1. Troop grp. 28. Horseshoe-shaped lab composer Orlando di
2. Prefix with center ftemn —
3 Asscla); :%Ir Stokowski 33. Former East German 55. Adjust paragraph
4. What mav give one a secret police indents, etc.
Y4 36. Conductor who studied 60. Gonzales and Holder:

buck or two?
5. Natural ability
6. Cheerleader's cheer
" barque sur
l'océan" (Ravel)
8. Started
9. "Law & Order" fig.
10. Nasser's org.
11. Norwegian composer
Edvard
. One who believes in
Brahma (not

necessarily in Brahms)

13. Smooth transition

. Ark architect

19. Nonstick cookware
coating

37.
39.

40.

41.

42.

47.
49.

piano with Bartok

Arcade coin 61.
"A __ travel halfway
around the world while

the truth is putting on

its shoes" (Twain) 62.
Title for Ferdinand von  63.
Zeppelin

Crichton novel that 64.
never made it to the 65.
big screen

Big ape

Feline favorite
See 51-Down

Abbr.

Character actor
Wallach whose career
spanned more than six
decades

Low, in Lyon
George's brother, the
lyricist

A on a score: Abbr.
Kabuki kin



